Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
04-13
0
4
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
C
O

Unit: mmBlock Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number
COM Express
Type
CPU Memory
ECC
support
Display Storage LAN USB UART Expansion Power Temperature Others
COM-TGUC6-B10-0001 Type 6
Intel® Core™ i7-
1185G7E
DDR4 SODIMM x 2 —
VGA x 1, LVDS x 1,
DDI x 3
SATA III x 2 Intel® I225-LM x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4
USB 2.0 x 8
2-Wire UART x 2
(Tx/Rx)
PCIe [x1] x 5
PCIe [x4] x 1
12V 0°C ~ 60°C
LPC, GPIO 8-bit,
I2C, SMBus, SPI
COM-TGUC6-B10-0002 Type 6
Intel® Core™ i5-
1145G7E
DDR4 SODIMM x 2 —
VGA x 1, LVDS x 1,
DDI x 3
SATA III x 2 Intel® I225-LM x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4
USB 2.0 x 8
2-Wire UART x 2
(Tx/Rx)
PCIe [x1] x 5
PCIe [x4] x 1
12V 0°C ~ 60°C
LPC, GPIO 8-bit,
I2C, SMBus, SPI
COM-TGUC6-B10-0003 Type 6
Intel® Core™ i3-
1115G4E
DDR4 SODIMM x 2 —
VGA x 1, LVDS x 1,
DDI x 3
SATA III x 2 Intel® I225-LM x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4
USB 2.0 x 8
2-Wire UART x 2
(Tx/Rx)
PCIe [x1] x 5
PCIe [x4] x 1
12V 0°C ~ 60°C
LPC, GPIO 8-bit,
I2C, SMBus, SPI
COM-TGUC6-B10-0004 Type 6
Intel® Celeron®
6305E Processor
DDR4 SODIMM x 2 —
VGA x 1, LVDS x 1,